
$1,599,000 - 264 Starling Lane N, Jupiter
MLS® #RX-10952515 

$1,599,000
6 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 3,174 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

EGRET LANDING AT JUPITER, Jupiter, FL

Welcome home!!!! This stunning six-bedroom,
four bathroom home is situated on one of the
nicest lots in the beautiful community of Egret
Landing. This lake front home has undergone
a complete renovation, leaving no detail
untouched. No need to worry about
maintenance with a new roof, new impact
windows, 2 new Daikin Air Conditioners, a new
whole house water filtration system, new pool
equipment, and a whole house generator.Step
inside the brand new front doors that set the
tone for the rest of the home, showcasing the
attention to detail around every corner. The
brand new kitchen boasts a large, gas cooktop
with stainless steel appliances and cabinet pull
outs that overlook the family room and
backyard, making it a great space to entertain.

Built in 2000

Essential Information

MLS® # RX-10952515

Price $1,599,000

Sold Price $1,585,000

Sold Date 2024-02-29

Bedrooms 6

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 4

Living Square Feet 3,174

Acres 0.23

Year Built 2000



Type Residential

Status Closed

# of Garages 2

Has Pool Yes

Pool Heated, Salt Water, Spa

Foreclosure No

Short Sale No

Sub-Type Single Family Detached

ListingDOM 38

Community Information

Area 5100

Subdivision EGRET LANDING AT JUPITER

Zoning redidential

Lot Details

Lot Description < 1/4 Acre

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Lake

Interior

Heating Central

Cooling Central

# of Stories 2

Stories 2.00

Interior Features Built-in Shelves, Entry Lvl Lvng Area, Foyer, French Door, Cook Island,
Pantry, Walk-in Closet

Master Bedroom Description Dual Sinks, Mstr Bdrm - Upstairs

Flooring Ceramic Tile

Appliances Auto Garage Open, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range -
Gas, Refrigerator, Reverse Osmosis Water Treatment, Smoke Detector

Exterior

Construction CBS

Utilities Cable, 3-Phase Electric, Public Sewer, Public Water, Gas Natural

School Information

Middle Independence Middle School

High Jupiter High School



Financial Information

HOA/POA/COA (Monthly) 192

Listing Price PerSqFt 504

Listing Details

Listing Office NV Realty Group, LLC
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